FILED FOR RECORDING AT THE REQUEST OF

Assessor's Parcel # 012-210-29	Most American little
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: First American Title	2005 NUV 3 PM 4 35
315 Calais Drive Ste. A	LINCOLN COUNTY RECORDER
Mesquite, NV 89027	FEE 15.00
	LESLIE BOUCHER
AFFIDAVIT County of Lincoln	~
CONVERSION OF MANUFACTURE HOME FROM PERSONAL TO REAL PROPERTY	
PART I. TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT 1. Owner/Buyer Name Lynda S. Michaelsen 2. Physical Lynda S. Michaelsen	Tana
 Owner/Buyer Name Lynda S. Michaelsen Physical Location South 4th Street and beautiful an	FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY
3. Description: Year 1998 Manufacturer MANU Length 56' Width 34' Script Number	White Wash Road PANACA, NI) 89042
Length 56' Width 34' Scriel Number 4. New Lica holder (if any): A P (-5).	MEBOODING HONE Model CHIC
4. New Lien holder (if any): A PC-SNI MCPTOHOS. 5. Unsecured Property Taxes are oxid in 6-11 the root for the state of th	C Address 2 100 3 Mal 11 5 5011 17 44 00
5. Unsecured Property Taxes are paid in full through fiscal	year 2005 (DAMOUNT \$_ A/A-
LAND MUST BE OWNED BY THE OUNTER OF THE	AND THE A COUNTY IN A A SAN
ZILIKITVISION	ANOTACTURED/MOBILE HOME
ALL DOCUMENTES ATTACHMENT	
***************************************	SONAL PROPERTY MUST BE FORWARDED TO
	TIT CAN BE CONVERTED TO REAL PROPERTY.
PART II. OWNER/BIJVER NOTABIZED SIGNATIONS	
THE UNIQUESIGNED AS DUMBET(s)/Survey(s) -546	d manufactured house (1)
land shown above, affirm that the running gear has been remaccordance with all state and local building codes and agree(oved per NRS 361 244 the home has been been been been been been been bee
accordance with all state and local building codes and agree() Real Property, understanding that any liens or encumbrances	s) to the conversion of the above described have
Real Property, understanding that any liens or encumbrances	on the unit may become a lien on the land
Moderal Wychaelas	
Owner/Buyer Date	Owner/Buyer Devi
	Date
Print or Type Name	
and of Type Name	Print or Type Name
on 2005 before me the undersigned a Ness	
personally appeared LVN Co	ry Public in and for the State of Nevada, County of
	ged that the executed this affidavit
Milland	NOTARY PUBLIC
William V	STATE OF NEVADA
Noting Public	County of Clark MELISSA S. TRIBE
TOOLING PROMIC	Appt. No. 02-77302-1
ART III. The above described home will be placed on the na eccipt of the Real Property Notice.	The state of the s
eccipt of the Real Property Notice.	extract roll of Lincoln County as real property upon
OTICE: This conversion is valid only if the above informati	ion is true and correct
Mola has Kumiki. Ma litali-	100 d 1 100 d
ignature of County Assessor Date	
(Complex make) (1990)	MELANIEK, MEKRINO I DO DOLAI
10 TKIBUTION: Send recorded affiliation also and	Print Name/Title ASSOCIA
ISTRIBUTION: Send recorded affidavir, title, and any relate lanufactured Housing Division, 2501 E. Sahara Ave, #204, L.	

File Number: 103-2191326

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Parcels 5 of the Subsequent Parcel Map for James Leo and Kathleen V. Wadsworth, recorded August 12, 2004 as File No. 122820, of Plat Book C, Page 72, as filed in the Office of the County Recorder, Lincoln County, Nevada, a division of Parcel 1 of Parcel Map Plat Book C, Page 59, recorded July 6, 2004 as File No. 122593, located in the Northwest Quarter (NW1/4) of the Southwest Quarter (SW1/4) of Section 16, Township 2 South, Range 68 East, M.D.B. & M.

